

Line Item Number	ITEM DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIES/SERVICES			Annual Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Estimated Amount
		Universal Product Code (UPC)	Size	Annual Estimated Quantity			
0008DG	PORK, BELLY, SLICED, SKINLESS, 1 - 1.5 LBS PER PACK, IMPS 409, FROZEN (FIXED PRICE).	900-27182-55167	LBS	1,000	\$2.49	\$2,490.00	
0008DH	PORK, RIBLETS, 10 LB BAG (FIXED PRICE)	900-27182-10073	LBS	5,000	\$1.41	\$7,050.00	
0008DL	PORK, BABY BACK RIBS, 3-PC (FIXED PRICE)	900-27182-11007	LBS	5,000	\$3.10	\$15,500.00	
0008DM	PORK LOIN, CENTER CUT, BONE-IN, MOISTURE-ENHANCED, IMPS 1412B, U-40	900-27182-11142	LBS	5,000	\$2.67	\$13,350.00	
0008DN	PORK, SHOULDER, BOSTON BUTT, BONELESS, 1-PC, 4 - 9 LBS, MOISTURE-ENHANCED, IMPS 406A, U-42	900-27182-10331	LBS	5,000	\$2.31	\$11,550.00	
0008DP	PORK, LOIN, CENTER CUT, BONE-IN, IMPS 1412B, U-40	900-27182-10148	LBS	5,000	\$2.64	\$13,200.00	
0008DQ	PORK, SHOULDER, BOSTON BUTT, BONELESS, 1-PC, 4 - 9 LBS, IMPS 405A, U-42	900-27182-10423	LBS	5,000	\$2.34	\$11,700.00	
0008DR	PORK, LEG (FRESH HAM), SKIN ON, 17/20, 1-PC, IMPS 402A, U-46	900-27182-10219	LBS	5,000	\$2.31	\$11,550.00	
0008DS	PORK, BELLY, WHOLE SKIN ON, 3-PC BAG, IMPS 408, U-48	900-27182-10186	LBS	1,000	\$2.20	\$2,200.00	
0008DT	PORK, SPARERIBS, SELECT TRIM (FIXED PRICE)	900-27182-55315	LBS	5,000	\$2.36	\$11,800.00	
0008DU	PORK, BACK RIBS, MOISTURE-ENHANCED, 1-PC (FIXED PRICE)	900-27182-55239	LBS	5,000	\$3.74	\$18,700.00	
0008EH	CRYOVAC FRESH PORK BELLY, 1 EA/BAG, 3 BAGS/BOX, U-48	900-27182-10385	LBS	1,000	\$1.67	\$1,670.00	
0008EQ	PORK, SHOULDER, BOSTON BUTT, BONELESS, MOISTURE-ENHANCED, 2 EA PER BAG, 4 BAGS PER BOX, 73 LBS AVG WT, IMPS 406A, BPN U-42	900-27182-10652	LBS	5,000			
0008ER	PORK, SHOULDER, BOSTON BUTT, BONELESS, NON-ENHANCED, 2-PC, 4-9 LBS, 4 EA PER BOX, 2.0 CUBE BOX, 60 LBS AVG WT, IMPS 406A, BPN U-42	900-27182-10648	LBS	5,000			
0008EU	PORK LOIN RIBLETS, 10# NET WT BOX, FROZEN (FIXED PRICE)	900-27182-11531	BX	100			
0008EV	PORK RIB TIPS, 10# NET WT BOX, FROZEN (FIXED PRICE)	900-21782-11530	BX	100			
GROUP 8	OPTIONAL ITEMS CHILLED FRESH,						
0008EN	GROUND PORK, FRESH, FINE GRIND, 10 LB CHUBS, 4 PER BOX, BPN U-57	900-27182-10626	LBS	0			
0008EG	SPECIAL BUYS - DO NOT PRICE (in Accordance with Addendum to FAR 52.212-4, Paragraph 11).						
ANNUAL TOTAL FOR GROUP 8:							\$3,770,604.49
BASE PERIOD TOTAL FOR GROUP 8 (ANNUAL X 2) :							\$7,541,208.98
GRAND TOTAL FOR GROUP 8:							